
NM ORCi 2014

Low-Point[0.75]
21.09.2014 - 16:16:42

Class:(1,0) DIVISJON 1 (ORCint) Races: 1.R., 2.R., 3.R., 4.R., 5.R., 6.R. (1 Discards)
T-

Rank
SAIL
NO.

YACHTNAME HELMSMAN TYPE OF
BOAT

CLUB ORCINT Pl.
(1.R.)

Pts
(1.R.)

Pl.
(2.R.)

Pts
(2.R.)

Pl.
(3.R.)

Pts
(3.R.)

Pl.
(4.R.)

Pts
(4.R.)

Pl.
(5.R.)

Pts
(5.R.)

Pl.
(6.R.)

Pts
(6.R.)

T-Pts T-
Rank

1 NOR
14700 Too Bonita Knut, Heje Xp 44 Kongelig Norsk

Seilforening 540,7 2 2,00 1 0,75 1 0,75 [4] [4,00] 2 2,00 2 2,00 7,50 1

2 NOR
12443 White Shadow Torkjel, Valland Landmark 43 Bergens Seilforening 534,0 1 0,75 5 5,00 [7] [7,00] 2 2,00 4 4,00 1 0,75 12,50 2

3 NOR 10 Trucknor
Wolfpack Grant, Larsen X-41 OD Sandefjord

Seilforening 560,5 6 6,00 [7] [7,00] 2 2,00 3 3,00 3 3,00 3 3,00 17,00 3

4 NOR
16000 Raa Glede Anne Grete,

Eidsvåg HH42 Asker Seilforening 506,0 9 9,00 [12] [12,00] 5 5,00 1 0,75 1 0,75 7 7,00 22,50 4

5 NOR 39 C&%#&Lovers Magnus,
Hedemark X-41 Kongelig Norsk

Seilforening 560,5 5 5,00 2 2,00 6 6,00 [7] [7,00] 7 7,00 4 4,00 24,00 5

6 NOR
12343 Destin Tore, Kandahl Landmark43 Asker Seilforening 536,2 4 4,00 3 3,00 3 3,00 6 6,00 9 9,00 [10] [10,00] 25,00 6

7 NOR
9976 Fristed Jan, Henrik

Bryde IMX-40 Asker Seilforening 577,3 [11] [11,00] 6 6,00 4 4,00 5 5,00 5 5,00 5 5,00 25,00 7

8 GBR
4907 Lurifax Magnus, Dahl Sinergia 40 Bundefjorden

Seilforening 574,2 [10] [10,00] 8 8,00 8 8,00 8 8,00 6 6,00 6 6,00 36,00 8

9 NOR
12242 Al Capone Christian, von

Trepka GP42 Bundefjorden
Seilforening 519,1 8 8,00 4 4,00 [10] [10,00] 10 10,00 8 8,00 8 8,00 38,00 9

10 NOR
14445 Flying Scotsman Colin, Campbell First 45 Hurum Seilforening 549,4 13 13,00 [14] [14,00] 9 9,00 9 9,00 10 10,00 9 9,00 50,00 10

11 NOR
13540 Magic Aasmund,

Drolsum King 40 Soon Seilforening 561,1 3 3,00 10 10,00 [DNF] [17,00] DNS 17,00 DNS 17,00 DNS 17,00 64,00 11

12 NOR
15144 Born to Run Pål, Stiansen Xp-44 Asker Seilforening 540,1 7 7,00 13 13,00 [DNS] [17,00] DNS 17,00 DNS 17,00 DNS 17,00 71,00 12

13 NOR
13950 NORsteam Sindre, Skrede Farr 40 Bærum Sf 529,6 12 12,00 11 11,00 [DNS] [17,00] DNS 17,00 DNS 17,00 DNS 17,00 74,00 13

14 NOR
12143

Team Santa
Wildcard

Claus,
Landmark Landmark 43 Soon Seilforening 534,3 15 15,00 9 9,00 [DNS] [17,00] DNS 17,00 DNS 17,00 DNS 17,00 75,00 14

Tønsberg Seilforening

Final Result
Races: 1,2,3,4,5,6



15 USA
50390 Pakalolo Marius,

Andersen Mumm 36 Frognerkilen
Seilforening Av 1860 576,6 14 14,00 15 15,00 [DNF] [17,00] DNS 17,00 DNS 17,00 DNS 17,00 80,00 15

16 NOR 40 Gottix Gustav,
Gotteberg X-41 Kongelig Norsk

Seilforening 560,5 16 16,00 16 16,00 [DNF] [17,00] DNS 17,00 DNS 17,00 DNS 17,00 83,00 16



z) ZFP penalty under rule 30.2

Class:(1,0) DIVISJON 2 (ORCint) Races: 1.R., 2.R., 3.R., 4.R., 5.R., 6.R. (1 Discards)
T-

Rank
SAIL
NO.

YACHTNAME HELMSMAN TYPE OF
BOAT

CLUB ORCINT Pl.
(1.R.)

Pts
(1.R.)

Pl.
(2.R.)

Pts
(2.R.)

Pl.
(3.R.)

Pts
(3.R.)

Pl.
(4.R.)

Pts
(4.R.)

Pl.
(5.R.)

Pts
(5.R.)

Pl.
(6.R.)

Pts
(6.R.)

T-Pts T-
Rank

1 NOR
10910 Ille morro Ludvig, Daae Bavaria 42

Match
Bundefjorden
Seilforening 576,5 1 0,75 [7] [7,00] 1 0,75 1 0,75 1 0,75 2 2,00 5,00 1

2 NOR
9618 Felicia IV Eirik, Brekke X-382 Tønsberg 615,4 2 2,00 [5 z)] [5,00] 2 2,00 2 2,00 2 2,00 1 0,75 8,75 2

3 NOR
10185

Fri av
Fjærholmen Jan, Petter Rød Dehler 36 Tønsberg 616,5 3 3,00 1 0,75 4 4,00 [6] [6,50] 5 5,00 6 6,00 18,75 3

4 NOR
9702 Blaast Eilert, Kamfjord X-332 Tønsberg 635,2 [9] [9,00] 4 4,00 3 3,00 3 3,00 6 6,00 4 4,00 20,00 4

5 NOR
10168 Fortitude Erling, B. Skallerud First 40.7 Asker Seilforening 586,3 8 8,00 3 3,00 [9] [9,00] 4 4,00 3 3,00 3 3,00 21,00 5

6 NOR
15038 Xpronto Rune, Øveråas Xp 38 Kongelig Norsk

Seilforening 581,3 4 4,00 6 6,00 [DNS] [16,00] 8 8,00 4 4,00 5 5,00 27,00 6

7 NOR
10925 Doris Alexander, Grinvoll

Brorson Dufour 34 Tønsberg 645,4 6 6,00 5 5,00 5 5,00 6 6,50 7 7,00 [8] [8,00] 29,50 7

8 NOR
12575 Extase Nils, Kamfjord X-34 Tønsberg 627,0 [10] [10,00] 8 8,00 6 6,00 5 5,00 8 8,00 7 7,00 34,00 8

9 NOR
10055 Kookaburra Henrik, Tangen First 36.7 Brevik Seilforening 616,5 5 5,00 [10] [10,00] 8 8,00 9 9,00 10 10,00 9 9,00 41,00 9

10 NOR
11555 Mithrandir Harald, Gellein First 36.7 Stavanger

Seilforening 619,0 [11] [11,00] 11 11,00 7 7,00 10 10,00 9 9,00 10 10,00 47,00 10

11 NOR
9801 Trigger Stephen,

Edwardsen Elan 333 Gåsøkalven 649,0 13 13,00 [14] [14,00] 10 10,00 11 11,00 11 11,00 11 11,00 56,00 11

12 NOR
202 Vortex Martin, Moe X-35 Kongelig Norsk

Seilforening 600,4 7 7,00 12 12,00 [DNS] [16,00] DNS 16,00 DNS 16,00 DNS 16,00 67,00 12

13 NOR
11294 Team Brodinas Jan, Martin Brodin Vrolijk37 Bundefjorden

Seilforening 604,1 12 12,00 9 9,00 [DNS] [16,00] DNS 16,00 DNS 16,00 DNS 16,00 69,00 13

14 NOR
14990

Sons 0f
hurricanes Jon, Sverre Bavaria 35

Match
Bundefjorden
Seilforening 607,7 15 15,00 15 15,00 [DNS] [16,00] 12 12,00 DNS 16,00 DNS 16,00 74,00 14

15 FAR
18309

Granville
Express Birger, Lie Farr 30 Bærum Sf 589,1 14 14,00 13 13,00 [DNS] [16,00] DNS 16,00 DNS 16,00 DNS 16,00 75,00 15



Class:(1,0) Overall (ORCint) Races: 1.R., 2.R., 3.R., 4.R., 5.R., 6.R. (1 Discards)
T-

Rank
SAIL
NO.

YACHTNAME HELMSMAN TYPE OF
BOAT

CLUB ORCINT Pl.
(1.R.)

Pts
(1.R.)

Pl.
(2.R.)

Pts
(2.R.)

Pl.
(3.R.)

Pts
(3.R.)

Pl.
(4.R.)

Pts
(4.R.)

Pl.
(5.R.)

Pts
(5.R.)

Pl.
(6.R.)

Pts
(6.R.)

T-Pts T-
Rank

1 NOR
14700 Too Bonita Knut, Heje Xp 44 Kongelig Norsk

Seilforening 540,7 2 2,00 1 0,75 1 0,75 [4] [4,00] 2 2,00 3 3,00 8,50 1

2 NOR
12443 White Shadow Torkjel, Valland Landmark 43 Bergens

Seilforening 534,0 1 0,75 5 5,00 [10] [10,00] 2 2,00 5 5,00 1 0,75 13,50 2

3 NOR
10

Trucknor
Wolfpack Grant, Larsen X-41 OD Sandefjord

Seilforening 560,5 [7] [7,00] 7 7,00 2 2,00 3 3,00 3 3,00 4 4,00 19,00 3

4 NOR
10910 Ille morro Ludvig, Daae Bavaria 42

Match
Bundefjorden
Seilforening 576,5 3 3,00 [18] [18,00] 3 3,00 6 6,00 4 4,00 8 8,00 24,00 4

5 NOR
9618 Felicia IV Eirik, Brekke X-382 Tønsberg 615,4 8 8,00 [18 z)] [18,00] 4 4,00 7 7,00 6 6,00 2 2,00 27,00 5

6 NOR
16000 Raa Glede Anne Grete,

Eidsvåg HH42 Asker Seilforening 506,0 13 13,00 [20] [20,00] 5 5,00 1 0,75 1 0,75 9 9,00 28,50 6

7 NOR
9976 Fristed Jan, Henrik

Bryde IMX-40 Asker Seilforening 577,3 [20] [20,00] 6 6,00 7 7,00 5 5,00 7 7,00 6 6,00 31,00 7

8 NOR
39 C&%#&Lovers Magnus,

Hedemark X-41 Kongelig Norsk
Seilforening 560,5 6 6,00 4 4,00 8 8,00 9 9,00 [10] [10,00] 5 5,00 32,00 8

9 NOR
12343 Destin Tore, Kandahl Landmark43 Asker Seilforening 536,2 5 5,00 2 2,50 6 6,00 8 8,00 14 14,00 [21] [21,00] 35,50 9

10 GBR
4907 Lurifax Magnus, Dahl Sinergia 40 Bundefjorden

Seilforening 574,2 [15] [15,00] 10 10,00 9 9,00 10 10,00 8 8,00 7 7,00 44,00 10

11 NOR
12242 Al Capone Christian, von

Trepka GP42 Bundefjorden
Seilforening 519,1 11 11,00 2 2,50 18 18,00 [19] [19,00] 12 12,00 15 15,00 58,50 11

12 NOR
10185

Fri av
Fjærholmen Jan, Petter Rød Dehler 36 Tønsberg 616,5 9 9,00 11 11,00 13 13,00 [14] [14,50] 13 13,00 13 13,00 59,00 12

13 NOR
10168 Fortitude Erling, B.

Skallerud First 40.7 Asker Seilforening 586,3 [19] [19,00] 13 13,00 19 19,00 12 12,00 9 9,00 10 10,00 63,00 13

14 NOR
9702 Blaast Eilert, Kamfjord X-332 Tønsberg 635,2 [21] [21,00] 14 14,00 12 12,00 11 11,00 15 15,00 11 11,00 63,00 14

15 NOR
15038 Xpronto Rune, Øveråas Xp 38 Kongelig Norsk

Seilforening 581,3 10 10,00 16 16,00 [DNS] [32,00] 16 16,00 11 11,00 12 12,00 65,00 15

16 NOR
10925 Doris Alexander,

Grinvoll Brorson Dufour 34 Tønsberg 645,4 [16] [16,00] 15 15,00 14 14,00 14 14,50 16 16,00 16 16,00 75,50 16

17 NOR
12575 Extase Nils, Kamfjord X-34 Tønsberg 627,0 [22] [22,00] 19 19,00 15 15,00 13 13,00 17 17,00 14 14,00 78,00 17

18 NOR
14445 Flying Scotsman Colin, Campbell First 45 Hurum Seilforening 549,4 [26] [26,00] 24 24,00 11 11,00 17 17,00 18 18,00 17 17,00 87,00 18

19 NOR
10055 Kookaburra Henrik, Tangen First 36.7 Brevik Seilforening 616,5 14 14,00 [23] [23,00] 17 17,00 18 18,00 20 20,00 18 18,00 87,00 19

20 NOR
11555 Mithrandir Harald, Gellein First 36.7 Stavanger

Seilforening 619,0 23 23,00 [25] [25,00] 16 16,00 20 20,00 19 19,00 19 19,00 97,00 20

21 NOR
9801 Trigger Stephen,

Edwardsen Elan 333 Gåsøkalven 649,0 25 25,00 [28] [28,00] 20 20,00 21 21,00 21 21,00 20 20,00 107,00 21

NOR Aasmund,



z) ZFP penalty under rule 30.2

22 13540 Magic Drolsum King 40 Soon Seilforening 561,1 4 4,00 9 9,00 [DNF] [32,00] DNS 32,00 DNS 32,00 DNS 32,00 109,00 22

23 NOR
15144 Born to Run Pål, Stiansen Xp-44 Asker Seilforening 540,1 12 12,00 22 22,00 [DNS] [32,00] DNS 32,00 DNS 32,00 DNS 32,00 130,00 23

24 NOR
13950 NORsteam Sindre, Skrede Farr 40 Bærum Sf 529,6 17 17,50 17 17,00 [DNS] [32,00] DNS 32,00 DNS 32,00 DNS 32,00 130,50 24

25 NOR
12143

Team Santa
Wildcard Claus, Landmark Landmark 43 Soon Seilforening 534,3 29 29,00 8 8,00 [DNS] [32,00] DNS 32,00 DNS 32,00 DNS 32,00 133,00 25

26 NOR
202 Vortex Martin, Moe X-35 Kongelig Norsk

Seilforening 600,4 17 17,50 26 26,00 [DNS] [32,00] DNS 32,00 DNS 32,00 DNS 32,00 139,50 26

27 NOR
11294 Team Brodinas Jan, Martin

Brodin Vrolijk37 Bundefjorden
Seilforening 604,1 24 24,00 21 21,00 [DNS] [32,00] DNS 32,00 DNS 32,00 DNS 32,00 141,00 27

28 NOR
14990

Sons 0f
hurricanes Jon, Sverre Bavaria 35

Match
Bundefjorden
Seilforening 607,7 30 30,00 29 29,00 [DNS] [32,00] 22 22,00 DNS 32,00 DNS 32,00 145,00 28

29 FAR
18309

Granville
Express Birger, Lie Farr 30 Bærum Sf 589,1 28 28,00 27 27,00 [DNS] [32,00] DNS 32,00 DNS 32,00 DNS 32,00 151,00 29

30 USA
50390 Pakalolo Marius,

Andersen Mumm 36
Frognerkilen
Seilforening Av
1860

576,6 27 27,00 30 30,00 [DNF] [32,00] DNS 32,00 DNS 32,00 DNS 32,00 153,00 30

31 NOR
40 Gottix Gustav,

Gotteberg X-41 Kongelig Norsk
Seilforening 560,5 31 31,00 31 31,00 [DNF] [32,00] DNS 32,00 DNS 32,00 DNS 32,00 158,00 31



NM ORCi 2014

Final Result
1.Race

Low-Point[0.75]
Intermediate result as html 21.09.2014 - 21:02:02

Class:(1,0) Overall (ORCint) 1.R. / Time of Start: 13:46:00

Constructed Course: time-on-distance performance-curve
Courselength:4,68 sm
Scratch-Boat:Real

# course
length

course
direction

wind
direction

current
direction

current
speed

1 1,1 0 0
2 0,1 270 0
3 1,1 180 0
4 1,1 0 0
5 0,1 270 0
6 1,1 180 0
7 0,2 90 0

Pl. SAIL NO. YACHTNAME HELMSMAN TYPE OF BOAT CLUB ORCINT ELAPSED TIME CORRECTED TIME
1 NOR 12443 White Shadow Torkjel, Valland Landmark 43 Bergens Seilforening 534,0 00:41:19 00:39:27
2 NOR 14700 Too Bonita Knut, Heje Xp 44 Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 540,7 00:41:59 00:39:57
3 NOR 10910 Ille morro Ludvig, Daae Bavaria 42 Match Bundefjorden Seilforening 576,5 00:45:08 00:40:16
4 NOR 13540 Magic Aasmund, Drolsum King 40 Soon Seilforening 561,1 00:44:14 00:40:17
5 NOR 12343 Destin Tore, Kandahl Landmark43 Asker Seilforening 536,2 00:42:50 00:40:44
6 NOR 39 C&%#&Lovers Magnus, Hedemark X-41 Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 560,5 00:44:37 00:40:50
7 NOR 10 Trucknor Wolfpack Grant, Larsen X-41 OD Sandefjord Seilforening 560,5 00:44:50 00:41:02
8 NOR 9618 Felicia IV Eirik, Brekke X-382 Tønsberg 615,4 00:49:15 00:41:06
9 NOR 10185 Fri av Fjærholmen Jan, Petter Rød Dehler 36 Tønsberg 616,5 00:49:29 00:41:10
10 NOR 15038 Xpronto Rune, Øveråas Xp 38 Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 581,3 00:46:35 00:41:14
11 NOR 12242 Al Capone Christian, von Trepka GP42 Bundefjorden Seilforening 519,1 00:42:07 00:41:18
12 NOR 15144 Born to Run Pål, Stiansen Xp-44 Asker Seilforening 540,1 00:43:34 00:41:20
13 NOR 16000 Raa Glede Anne Grete, Eidsvåg HH42 Asker Seilforening 506,0 00:41:25 00:41:25



14 NOR 10055 Kookaburra Henrik, Tangen First 36.7 Brevik Seilforening 616,5 00:49:39 00:41:29
15 GBR 4907 Lurifax Magnus, Dahl Sinergia 40 Bundefjorden Seilforening 574,2 00:46:28 00:41:34
16 NOR 10925 Doris Alexander, Grinvoll Brorson Dufour 34 Tønsberg 645,4 00:52:15 00:41:35
17 NOR 202 Vortex Martin, Moe X-35 Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 600,4 00:48:31 00:41:37
17 NOR 13950 NORsteam Sindre, Skrede Farr 40 Bærum Sf 529,6 00:43:06 00:41:37
19 NOR 10168 Fortitude Erling, B. Skallerud First 40.7 Asker Seilforening 586,3 00:47:46 00:41:39
20 NOR 9976 Fristed Jan, Henrik Bryde IMX-40 Asker Seilforening 577,3 00:46:56 00:41:42
21 NOR 9702 Blaast Eilert, Kamfjord X-332 Tønsberg 635,2 00:51:27 00:41:44
22 NOR 12575 Extase Nils, Kamfjord X-34 Tønsberg 627,0 00:51:05 00:41:51
23 NOR 11555 Mithrandir Harald, Gellein First 36.7 Stavanger Seilforening 619,0 00:51:07 00:42:18
24 NOR 11294 Team Brodinas Jan, Martin Brodin Vrolijk37 Bundefjorden Seilforening 604,1 00:49:46 00:42:24
25 NOR 9801 Trigger Stephen, Edwardsen Elan 333 Gåsøkalven 649,0 00:54:54 00:43:06
26 NOR 14445 Flying Scotsman Colin, Campbell First 45 Hurum Seilforening 549,4 00:47:04 00:43:17
27 USA 50390 Pakalolo Marius, Andersen Mumm 36 Frognerkilen Seilforening Av 1860 576,6 00:49:01 00:43:33
28 FAR 18309 Granville Express Birger, Lie Farr 30 Bærum Sf 589,1 00:49:48 00:43:38
29 NOR 12143 Team Santa Wildcard Claus, Landmark Landmark 43 Soon Seilforening 534,3 00:45:58 00:43:39
30 NOR 14990 Sons 0f hurricanes Jon, Sverre Bavaria 35 Match Bundefjorden Seilforening 607,7 00:52:14 00:43:44
31 NOR 40 Gottix Gustav, Gotteberg X-41 Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 560,5 00:48:59 00:44:25
Statistics: entries: 31, started: 31, Finished: 31



NM ORCi 2014

Final Result
2.Race

Low-Point[0.75]
Intermediate result as html 21.09.2014 - 21:02:57

Class:(1,0) Overall (ORCint) 2.R. / Time of Start: 15:22:00

Constructed Course: time-on-distance performance-curve
Courselength:4,68 sm
Scratch-Boat:Real

# course
length

course
direction

wind
direction

current
direction

current
speed

1 1,1 0 0
2 0,1 270 0
3 1,1 180 0
4 1,1 0 0
5 0,1 270 0
6 1,1 180 0
7 0,2 90 0
Pl. SAIL NO. YACHTNAME HELMSMAN TYPE OF BOAT CLUB ORCINT ELAPSED TIME CORRECTED TIME
1 NOR 14700 Too Bonita Knut, Heje Xp 44 Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 540,7 00:41:58 00:39:56
2 NOR 12343 Destin Tore, Kandahl Landmark43 Asker Seilforening 536,2 00:42:12 00:40:08
2 NOR 12242 Al Capone Christian, von Trepka GP42 Bundefjorden Seilforening 519,1 00:40:59 00:40:08
4 NOR 39 C&%#&Lovers Magnus, Hedemark X-41 Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 560,5 00:43:53 00:40:15
5 NOR 12443 White Shadow Torkjel, Valland Landmark 43 Bergens Seilforening 534,0 00:42:17 00:40:20
6 NOR 9976 Fristed Jan, Henrik Bryde IMX-40 Asker Seilforening 577,3 00:45:25 00:40:34
7 NOR 10 Trucknor Wolfpack Grant, Larsen X-41 OD Sandefjord Seilforening 560,5 00:44:16 00:40:35
8 NOR 12143 Team Santa Wildcard Claus, Landmark Landmark 43 Soon Seilforening 534,3 00:42:50 00:40:46
9 NOR 13540 Magic Aasmund, Drolsum King 40 Soon Seilforening 561,1 00:44:52 00:40:51
10 GBR 4907 Lurifax Magnus, Dahl Sinergia 40 Bundefjorden Seilforening 574,2 00:45:39 00:40:56
11 NOR 10185 Fri av Fjærholmen Jan, Petter Rød Dehler 36 Tønsberg 616,5 00:49:14 00:41:01
13 NOR 10168 Fortitude Erling, B. Skallerud First 40.7 Asker Seilforening 586,3 00:47:07 00:41:11
14 NOR 9702 Blaast Eilert, Kamfjord X-332 Tønsberg 635,2 00:50:44 00:41:14



z) ZFP penalty under rule 30.2

15 NOR 10925 Doris Alexander, Grinvoll Brorson Dufour 34 Tønsberg 645,4 00:52:17 00:41:37
16 NOR 15038 Xpronto Rune, Øveråas Xp 38 Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 581,3 00:47:14 00:41:41
17 NOR 13950 NORsteam Sindre, Skrede Farr 40 Bærum Sf 529,6 00:43:17 00:41:47
18 NOR 10910 Ille morro Ludvig, Daae Bavaria 42 Match Bundefjorden Seilforening 576,5 00:47:27 00:42:00

18 (ZFP) NOR 9618 Felicia IV Eirik, Brekke X-382 Tønsberg 615,4 00:49:21z) 00:41:10
19 NOR 12575 Extase Nils, Kamfjord X-34 Tønsberg 627,0 00:51:30 00:42:07
20 NOR 16000 Raa Glede Anne Grete, Eidsvåg HH42 Asker Seilforening 506,0 00:42:08 00:42:08
21 NOR 11294 Team Brodinas Jan, Martin Brodin Vrolijk37 Bundefjorden Seilforening 604,1 00:49:53 00:42:30
22 NOR 15144 Born to Run Pål, Stiansen Xp-44 Asker Seilforening 540,1 00:45:14 00:42:39
23 NOR 10055 Kookaburra Henrik, Tangen First 36.7 Brevik Seilforening 616,5 00:51:35 00:42:48
24 NOR 14445 Flying Scotsman Colin, Campbell First 45 Hurum Seilforening 549,4 00:46:28 00:42:50
25 NOR 11555 Mithrandir Harald, Gellein First 36.7 Stavanger Seilforening 619,0 00:52:14 00:43:02
26 NOR 202 Vortex Martin, Moe X-35 Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 600,4 00:50:19 00:43:03
27 FAR 18309 Granville Express Birger, Lie Farr 30 Bærum Sf 589,1 00:49:30 00:43:22
28 NOR 9801 Trigger Stephen, Edwardsen Elan 333 Gåsøkalven 649,0 00:55:56 00:43:39
29 NOR 14990 Sons 0f hurricanes Jon, Sverre Bavaria 35 Match Bundefjorden Seilforening 607,7 00:53:17 00:44:28
30 USA 50390 Pakalolo Marius, Andersen Mumm 36 Frognerkilen Seilforening Av 1860 576,6 00:50:49 00:44:59
31 NOR 40 Gottix Gustav, Gotteberg X-41 Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 560,5 00:51:58 00:46:48

Statistics: entries: 31, started: 31, Finished: 31



NM ORCi 2014

Final Result
3.Race

Low-Point[0.75]
Intermediate result as html 21.09.2014 - 21:03:22

Class:(1,0) Overall (ORCint) 3.R. / Time of Start: 11:05:00

Constructed Course: time-on-distance performance-curve
Courselength:4,68 sm
Scratch-Boat:Real

# course
length

course
direction

wind
direction

current
direction

current
speed

1 1,1 0 0 320 0,7
2 0,1 90 0 320 0,7
3 1,1 180 0 320 0,7
4 1,1 0 0 320 0,7
5 0,1 90 0 320 0,7
6 1,1 180 0 320 0,7
7 0,2 270 0 320 0,7

Pl. SAIL NO. YACHTNAME HELMSMAN TYPE OF BOAT CLUB ORCINT ELAPSED TIME CORRECTED TIME
1 NOR 14700 Too Bonita Knut, Heje Xp 44 Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 540,7 00:42:14 00:40:07
2 NOR 10 Trucknor Wolfpack Grant, Larsen X-41 OD Sandefjord Seilforening 560,5 00:44:16 00:40:34
3 NOR 10910 Ille morro Ludvig, Daae Bavaria 42 Match Bundefjorden Seilforening 576,5 00:45:43 00:40:46
4 NOR 9618 Felicia IV Eirik, Brekke X-382 Tønsberg 615,4 00:49:33 00:41:13
5 NOR 16000 Raa Glede Anne Grete, Eidsvåg HH42 Asker Seilforening 506,0 00:41:34 00:41:34
6 NOR 12343 Destin Tore, Kandahl Landmark43 Asker Seilforening 536,2 00:43:46 00:41:36
7 NOR 9976 Fristed Jan, Henrik Bryde IMX-40 Asker Seilforening 577,3 00:47:16 00:41:48
8 NOR 39 C&%#&Lovers Magnus, Hedemark X-41 Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 560,5 00:46:54 00:42:37
9 GBR 4907 Lurifax Magnus, Dahl Sinergia 40 Bundefjorden Seilforening 574,2 00:48:19 00:42:48

10 NOR 12443 White Shadow Torkjel, Valland Landmark 43 Bergens Seilforening 534,0 00:45:15 00:42:59
11 NOR 14445 Flying Scotsman Colin, Campbell First 45 Hurum Seilforening 549,4 00:47:47 00:43:43
12 NOR 9702 Blaast Eilert, Kamfjord X-332 Tønsberg 635,2 00:55:03 00:43:58
13 NOR 10185 Fri av Fjærholmen Jan, Petter Rød Dehler 36 Tønsberg 616,5 00:54:21 00:44:12



14 NOR 10925 Doris Alexander, Grinvoll Brorson Dufour 34 Tønsberg 645,4 00:57:24 00:44:27
15 NOR 12575 Extase Nils, Kamfjord X-34 Tønsberg 627,0 00:56:11 00:45:00
16 NOR 11555 Mithrandir Harald, Gellein First 36.7 Stavanger Seilforening 619,0 00:56:03 00:45:22
17 NOR 10055 Kookaburra Henrik, Tangen First 36.7 Brevik Seilforening 616,5 00:56:59 00:46:11
18 NOR 12242 Al Capone Christian, von Trepka GP42 Bundefjorden Seilforening 519,1 00:47:01 00:46:16
19 NOR 10168 Fortitude Erling, B. Skallerud First 40.7 Asker Seilforening 586,3 00:54:52 00:46:30
20 NOR 9801 Trigger Stephen, Edwardsen Elan 333 Gåsøkalven 649,0 01:03:52 00:48:24

21 (DNF) NOR 13540 Magic Aasmund, Drolsum King 40 Soon Seilforening 561,1 DNF
21 (DNF) USA 50390 Pakalolo Marius, Andersen Mumm 36 Frognerkilen Seilforening Av 1860 576,6 DNF
21 (DSQ) NOR 40 Gottix Gustav, Gotteberg X-41 Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 560,5 DSQ
21 (DNS) FAR 18309 Granville Express Birger, Lie Farr 30 Bærum Sf 589,1 DNS
21 (DNS) NOR 14990 Sons 0f hurricanes Jon, Sverre Bavaria 35 Match Bundefjorden Seilforening 607,7 DNS
21 (DNS) NOR 202 Vortex Martin, Moe X-35 Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 600,4 DNS
21 (DNS) NOR 15144 Born to Run Pål, Stiansen Xp-44 Asker Seilforening 540,1 DNS
21 (DNS) NOR 11294 Team Brodinas Jan, Martin Brodin Vrolijk37 Bundefjorden Seilforening 604,1 DNS
21 (DNS) NOR 13950 NORsteam Sindre, Skrede Farr 40 Bærum Sf 529,6 DNS
21 (DNS) NOR 15038 Xpronto Rune, Øveråas Xp 38 Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 581,3 DNS
21 (DNS) NOR 12143 Team Santa Wildcard Claus, Landmark Landmark 43 Soon Seilforening 534,3 DNS

Statistics: entries: 31, started: 23, Finished: 20



NM ORCi 2014

Final Result
4.Race

Low-Point[0.75]
Intermediate result as html 21.09.2014 - 21:03:50

Class:(1,0) Overall (ORCint) 4.R. / Time of Start: 12:25:00

Constructed Course: time-on-distance performance-curve
Courselength:4,78 sm
Scratch-Boat:Real

# course
length

course
direction

wind
direction

current
direction

current
speed

1 1,1 0 0
2 0,2 90 0
3 1,1 180 0
4 1,1 0 0
5 0,2 90 0
6 1,1 180 0
7 0,2 270 0

Pl. SAIL NO. YACHTNAME HELMSMAN TYPE OF BOAT CLUB ORCINT ELAPSED TIME CORRECTED TIME
1 NOR 16000 Raa Glede Anne Grete, Eidsvåg HH42 Asker Seilforening 506,0 00:38:49 00:38:49
2 NOR 12443 White Shadow Torkjel, Valland Landmark 43 Bergens Seilforening 534,0 00:41:30 00:39:34
3 NOR 10 Trucknor Wolfpack Grant, Larsen X-41 OD Sandefjord Seilforening 560,5 00:43:29 00:39:57
4 NOR 14700 Too Bonita Knut, Heje Xp 44 Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 540,7 00:42:06 00:40:04
5 NOR 9976 Fristed Jan, Henrik Bryde IMX-40 Asker Seilforening 577,3 00:44:52 00:40:11
6 NOR 10910 Ille morro Ludvig, Daae Bavaria 42 Match Bundefjorden Seilforening 576,5 00:45:30 00:40:35
7 NOR 9618 Felicia IV Eirik, Brekke X-382 Tønsberg 615,4 00:48:24 00:40:37
8 NOR 12343 Destin Tore, Kandahl Landmark43 Asker Seilforening 536,2 00:42:48 00:40:38
9 NOR 39 C&%#&Lovers Magnus, Hedemark X-41 Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 560,5 00:45:36 00:41:39

10 GBR 4907 Lurifax Magnus, Dahl Sinergia 40 Bundefjorden Seilforening 574,2 00:46:56 00:41:57
11 NOR 9702 Blaast Eilert, Kamfjord X-332 Tønsberg 635,2 00:51:50 00:42:03
12 NOR 10168 Fortitude Erling, B. Skallerud First 40.7 Asker Seilforening 586,3 00:48:20 00:42:07
13 NOR 12575 Extase Nils, Kamfjord X-34 Tønsberg 627,0 00:51:24 00:42:09



14 NOR 10925 Doris Alexander, Grinvoll Brorson Dufour 34 Tønsberg 645,4 00:53:12 00:42:17
14 NOR 10185 Fri av Fjærholmen Jan, Petter Rød Dehler 36 Tønsberg 616,5 00:51:02 00:42:17
16 NOR 15038 Xpronto Rune, Øveråas Xp 38 Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 581,3 00:48:40 00:42:45
17 NOR 14445 Flying Scotsman Colin, Campbell First 45 Hurum Seilforening 549,4 00:46:47 00:43:09
18 NOR 10055 Kookaburra Henrik, Tangen First 36.7 Brevik Seilforening 616,5 00:52:15 00:43:20
19 NOR 12242 Al Capone Christian, von Trepka GP42 Bundefjorden Seilforening 519,1 00:45:43 00:44:57
20 NOR 11555 Mithrandir Harald, Gellein First 36.7 Stavanger Seilforening 619,0 00:54:57 00:44:58
21 NOR 9801 Trigger Stephen, Edwardsen Elan 333 Gåsøkalven 649,0 01:00:13 00:46:17
22 NOR 14990 Sons 0f hurricanes Jon, Sverre Bavaria 35 Match Bundefjorden Seilforening 607,7 00:59:12 00:48:55

23 (DNS) FAR 18309 Granville Express Birger, Lie Farr 30 Bærum Sf 589,1 DNS
23 (DNS) NOR 13540 Magic Aasmund, Drolsum King 40 Soon Seilforening 561,1 DNS
23 (DNS) NOR 202 Vortex Martin, Moe X-35 Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 600,4 DNS
23 (DNS) NOR 15144 Born to Run Pål, Stiansen Xp-44 Asker Seilforening 540,1 DNS
23 (DNS) NOR 11294 Team Brodinas Jan, Martin Brodin Vrolijk37 Bundefjorden Seilforening 604,1 DNS
23 (DNS) NOR 40 Gottix Gustav, Gotteberg X-41 Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 560,5 DNS
23 (DNS) NOR 13950 NORsteam Sindre, Skrede Farr 40 Bærum Sf 529,6 DNS
23 (DNS) USA 50390 Pakalolo Marius, Andersen Mumm 36 Frognerkilen Seilforening Av 1860 576,6 DNS
23 (DNS) NOR 12143 Team Santa Wildcard Claus, Landmark Landmark 43 Soon Seilforening 534,3 DNS

Statistics: entries: 31, started: 22, Finished: 22



NM ORCi 2014

Final Result
5.Race

Low-Point[0.75]
Intermediate result as html 21.09.2014 - 21:04:09

Class:(1,0) Overall (ORCint) 5.R. / Time of Start: 13:35:00

Constructed Course: time-on-distance performance-curve
Courselength:4,78 sm
Scratch-Boat:Real

# course
length

course
direction

wind
direction

current
direction

current
speed

1 1,1 0 0
2 0,2 90 0
3 1,1 180 0
4 1,1 0 0
5 0,2 90 0
6 1,1 180 0
7 0,2 270 0

Pl. SAIL NO. YACHTNAME HELMSMAN TYPE OF BOAT CLUB ORCINT ELAPSED TIME CORRECTED TIME
1 NOR 16000 Raa Glede Anne Grete, Eidsvåg HH42 Asker Seilforening 506,0 00:38:51 00:38:51
2 NOR 14700 Too Bonita Knut, Heje Xp 44 Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 540,7 00:40:55 00:39:05
3 NOR 10 Trucknor Wolfpack Grant, Larsen X-41 OD Sandefjord Seilforening 560,5 00:42:55 00:39:29
4 NOR 10910 Ille morro Ludvig, Daae Bavaria 42 Match Bundefjorden Seilforening 576,5 00:44:25 00:39:45
5 NOR 12443 White Shadow Torkjel, Valland Landmark 43 Bergens Seilforening 534,0 00:41:43 00:39:46
6 NOR 9618 Felicia IV Eirik, Brekke X-382 Tønsberg 615,4 00:48:07 00:40:25
7 NOR 9976 Fristed Jan, Henrik Bryde IMX-40 Asker Seilforening 577,3 00:45:14 00:40:28
8 GBR 4907 Lurifax Magnus, Dahl Sinergia 40 Bundefjorden Seilforening 574,2 00:45:06 00:40:32
9 NOR 10168 Fortitude Erling, B. Skallerud First 40.7 Asker Seilforening 586,3 00:46:39 00:40:55

10 NOR 39 C&%#&Lovers Magnus, Hedemark X-41 Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 560,5 00:44:58 00:41:08
11 NOR 15038 Xpronto Rune, Øveråas Xp 38 Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 581,3 00:46:24 00:41:09
12 NOR 12242 Al Capone Christian, von Trepka GP42 Bundefjorden Seilforening 519,1 00:42:02 00:41:11
13 NOR 10185 Fri av Fjærholmen Jan, Petter Rød Dehler 36 Tønsberg 616,5 00:49:31 00:41:16



14 NOR 12343 Destin Tore, Kandahl Landmark43 Asker Seilforening 536,2 00:43:35 00:41:23
15 NOR 9702 Blaast Eilert, Kamfjord X-332 Tønsberg 635,2 00:50:59 00:41:26
16 NOR 10925 Doris Alexander, Grinvoll Brorson Dufour 34 Tønsberg 645,4 00:51:54 00:41:29
17 NOR 12575 Extase Nils, Kamfjord X-34 Tønsberg 627,0 00:50:58 00:41:52
18 NOR 14445 Flying Scotsman Colin, Campbell First 45 Hurum Seilforening 549,4 00:45:53 00:42:27
19 NOR 11555 Mithrandir Harald, Gellein First 36.7 Stavanger Seilforening 619,0 00:51:36 00:42:43
20 NOR 10055 Kookaburra Henrik, Tangen First 36.7 Brevik Seilforening 616,5 00:52:42 00:43:39
21 NOR 9801 Trigger Stephen, Edwardsen Elan 333 Gåsøkalven 649,0 00:57:51 00:44:54

22 (DNS) FAR 18309 Granville Express Birger, Lie Farr 30 Bærum Sf 589,1 DNS
22 (DNS) NOR 13540 Magic Aasmund, Drolsum King 40 Soon Seilforening 561,1 DNS
22 (DNS) NOR 14990 Sons 0f hurricanes Jon, Sverre Bavaria 35 Match Bundefjorden Seilforening 607,7 DNS
22 (DNS) NOR 202 Vortex Martin, Moe X-35 Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 600,4 DNS
22 (DNS) NOR 15144 Born to Run Pål, Stiansen Xp-44 Asker Seilforening 540,1 DNS
22 (DNS) NOR 11294 Team Brodinas Jan, Martin Brodin Vrolijk37 Bundefjorden Seilforening 604,1 DNS
22 (DNS) NOR 40 Gottix Gustav, Gotteberg X-41 Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 560,5 DNS
22 (DNS) NOR 13950 NORsteam Sindre, Skrede Farr 40 Bærum Sf 529,6 DNS
22 (DNS) USA 50390 Pakalolo Marius, Andersen Mumm 36 Frognerkilen Seilforening Av 1860 576,6 DNS
22 (DNS) NOR 12143 Team Santa Wildcard Claus, Landmark Landmark 43 Soon Seilforening 534,3 DNS

Statistics: entries: 31, started: 21, Finished: 21



NM ORCi 2014

Final Result
6.Race

Low-Point[0.75]
Intermediate result as html 21.09.2014 - 21:04:31

Class:(1,0) Overall (ORCint) 6.R. / Time of Start: 14:40:00

Constructed Course: time-on-distance performance-curve
Courselength:4,78 sm
Scratch-Boat:Real

# course
length

course
direction

wind
direction

current
direction

current
speed

1 1,1 0 0
2 0,2 90 0
3 1,1 180 0
4 1,1 0 0
5 0,2 90 0
6 1,1 180 0
7 0,2 270 0

Pl. SAIL NO. YACHTNAME HELMSMAN TYPE OF BOAT CLUB ORCINT ELAPSED TIME CORRECTED TIME
1 NOR 12443 White Shadow Torkjel, Valland Landmark 43 Bergens Seilforening 534,0 00:42:42 00:40:41
2 NOR 9618 Felicia IV Eirik, Brekke X-382 Tønsberg 615,4 00:48:41 00:40:48
3 NOR 14700 Too Bonita Knut, Heje Xp 44 Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 540,7 00:43:11 00:40:58
4 NOR 10 Trucknor Wolfpack Grant, Larsen X-41 OD Sandefjord Seilforening 560,5 00:45:01 00:41:12
5 NOR 39 C&%#&Lovers Magnus, Hedemark X-41 Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 560,5 00:45:07 00:41:15
6 NOR 9976 Fristed Jan, Henrik Bryde IMX-40 Asker Seilforening 577,3 00:46:21 00:41:20
7 GBR 4907 Lurifax Magnus, Dahl Sinergia 40 Bundefjorden Seilforening 574,2 00:46:11 00:41:22
8 NOR 10910 Ille morro Ludvig, Daae Bavaria 42 Match Bundefjorden Seilforening 576,5 00:46:46 00:41:34
9 NOR 16000 Raa Glede Anne Grete, Eidsvåg HH42 Asker Seilforening 506,0 00:41:36 00:41:36

10 NOR 10168 Fortitude Erling, B. Skallerud First 40.7 Asker Seilforening 586,3 00:47:57 00:41:51
11 NOR 9702 Blaast Eilert, Kamfjord X-332 Tønsberg 635,2 00:51:35 00:41:52
12 NOR 15038 Xpronto Rune, Øveråas Xp 38 Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 581,3 00:47:32 00:41:58
13 NOR 10185 Fri av Fjærholmen Jan, Petter Rød Dehler 36 Tønsberg 616,5 00:51:00 00:42:16



14 NOR 12575 Extase Nils, Kamfjord X-34 Tønsberg 627,0 00:52:00 00:42:32
15 NOR 12242 Al Capone Christian, von Trepka GP42 Bundefjorden Seilforening 519,1 00:43:31 00:42:42
16 NOR 10925 Doris Alexander, Grinvoll Brorson Dufour 34 Tønsberg 645,4 00:54:20 00:42:57
17 NOR 14445 Flying Scotsman Colin, Campbell First 45 Hurum Seilforening 549,4 00:46:37 00:43:01
18 NOR 10055 Kookaburra Henrik, Tangen First 36.7 Brevik Seilforening 616,5 00:52:15 00:43:20
19 NOR 11555 Mithrandir Harald, Gellein First 36.7 Stavanger Seilforening 619,0 00:53:29 00:43:58
20 NOR 9801 Trigger Stephen, Edwardsen Elan 333 Gåsøkalven 649,0 00:58:05 00:45:02
21 NOR 12343 Destin Tore, Kandahl Landmark43 Asker Seilforening 536,2 00:48:58 00:46:15

22 (DNS) FAR 18309 Granville Express Birger, Lie Farr 30 Bærum Sf 589,1 DNS
22 (DNS) NOR 13540 Magic Aasmund, Drolsum King 40 Soon Seilforening 561,1 DNS
22 (DNS) NOR 14990 Sons 0f hurricanes Jon, Sverre Bavaria 35 Match Bundefjorden Seilforening 607,7 DNS
22 (DNS) NOR 202 Vortex Martin, Moe X-35 Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 600,4 DNS
22 (DNS) NOR 15144 Born to Run Pål, Stiansen Xp-44 Asker Seilforening 540,1 DNS
22 (DNS) NOR 11294 Team Brodinas Jan, Martin Brodin Vrolijk37 Bundefjorden Seilforening 604,1 DNS
22 (DNS) NOR 40 Gottix Gustav, Gotteberg X-41 Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 560,5 DNS
22 (DNS) NOR 13950 NORsteam Sindre, Skrede Farr 40 Bærum Sf 529,6 DNS
22 (DNS) USA 50390 Pakalolo Marius, Andersen Mumm 36 Frognerkilen Seilforening Av 1860 576,6 DNS
22 (DNS) NOR 12143 Team Santa Wildcard Claus, Landmark Landmark 43 Soon Seilforening 534,3 DNS

Statistics: entries: 31, started: 21, Finished: 21


